Thermo Scientific
Heating, Stirring & Evaporation Systems
•	 Heating and Stirring Modules
•	 Evaporation Systems
•	 Vials and Accessories
T
he
rm

single-block Reacti-Therm Modules. The Reacti-Vap III unit
attaches easily to Reacti-Therm Ill Modules.
Ordering Information
Product #	 Description
TS-18825	 Reacti-Vap Evaporator (9-port)
		  For use with Reacti-Therm Single Block Modules;
		  TS-18822 and TS-18821,
		  Includes 9 needles and plugs
TS-18826	 Reacti-Vap III Evaporator (27-port)
		  For use with Reacti-Therm III Modules;
		  TS-18823 and TS-18824,
		  Includes 27 needles and plugs
Reacti-Vap Standard and Teflon
Coated Needles
Reduce cross-contamination and corrosion.
Thermo Scientific Reacti-Vap Teflon Coated Needles are
made exclusively for use in Reacti-Vap Evaporators. They
are blunt-ended, 19-gauge, stainless steel needles that
reduce cross-contamination and corrosion when
evaporating solvents that contain strong acids.
Each Reacti-Vap Needle has a Luer-Lok® hub for leak-proof
attachment to Reacti-Vap Evaporators Needles are
available in 4- and 6-inch lengths.
Ordering Information
Product #	 Description	 Pkg. Size
TS-18782	 Reacti-Vap Replacement Tube Kit	 Pkg. of 9
		  2.5 inch (64 mm)	 and plugs
TS-18784	 Reacti-Vap Teflon Coated Needles	 Pkg. of 9
		  4-inch (102 mm) x 19 gauge
TS-18786	 Reacti-Vap Teflon Coated Needles	 Pkg. of 9
		  6-inch (152 mm) x 19 gauge
Reacti-Vap Replacement Parts
Ordering Information
Product #	 Description	 Pkg. Size
TS-18827 	 Replacement Luer-Lok Fitting	 Pkg. of 1
TS-18828 	 Replacement Screws for 	 Pkg. of 4
		  Mounting Bracket
TS-18829 	 Replacement Height Adjustment Knob	 Pkg. of 1
TS-18830 	 Replacement Mounting Bracket	 Pkg. of 1
TS-18831 	 Replacement Metal Rod  	 Pkg. of 1
TS-18832 	 Replacement Dial for Flow Control	 Pkg. of 1
TS-18833 	 Replacement Long Screws for 	 Pkg. of 4
		  Mounting Bracket
Thermo Scientific Reacti-Vap Evaporator (9-port) and Reacti-Vap III
Evaporator (27-port).
Thermo Scientific | Heating, Stirring & Evaporation Systems 3
Therm
o Scientific Products for Heating/Stirring/Evaporation
Reacti-Therm Thermometers
Teflon-coated, designed specifically for dry incubations.
Ordering Information
Product #	 Description
TS-18914	 Reacti-Therm Thermometer, Mercury-free (0-100°C)
TS-18915	 Reacti-Therm Thermometer, Mercury-free (0-200°C)
Reacti-Block Aluminum Blocks
There is one that is right for your sample needs!
Thermo Scientific
Reacti-Block Aluminum
Blocks are available with
many hole configurations,
machine-drilled to
accommodate almost
any size Reacti-Vial Small
Reaction Vial (page 5), test
tube or microcentrifuge
tube. These highly efficient
units are constructed of an aluminum alloy for optimal
thermal conductivity. To ensure proper heat transference,
be sure to have a close block-to-sample container fit.
Each Reacti-Block Aluminum Block contains a thermometer
well 7.1 mm dia. x 36.5 mm deep (excluding blank block J
and K). Block dimensions are 9.4 cm long x 7.5 cm wide x 5.1
cm tall for all blocks except F, G, J and M which are 9.4 cm
long x 7.5 cm wide x 7.6 cm tall.
The following Reacti-Block Aluminum Blocks can be used
with all Reacti-Therm Modules including those equipped
with Reacti-Vap Evaporators. Blocks B-1 and T-1 are
specifically designed for use with Reacti-Vap Units.
To complete your Reacti-Therm System Order:
1. Reacti-Therm Module
2. Reacti-Block Aluminum Block(s)
3. Reacti-Therm Thermometer
4. Reacti-Vap Evaporator
Ordering Information
Product # Description
TS-18801 Reacti-Block A-1
Holds 13 x 0.3 ml or 1 ml Reacti-Vials™; 13 holes/14 mm dia. x 23 mm deep
TS-18802 Reacti-Block B-1
Holds 9 x 3 ml or 5 ml Reacti-Vials; 9 holes/21 mm dia. x 32 mm deep
TS-18803 Reacti-Block C-1
Holds 13 x 3.5 ml Screw Cap Septum Vials; 13 holes/15 mm dia. x 34 mm deep
TS-18804 Reacti-Block Z-1
Holds 9 x 0.1mm Reacti-Vials; 9 holes/12mm dia. x 21mm deep
TS-18811 Reacti-Block M-1
Holds 6 x 27.5 ml Reacti-Vials; 6 holes/28.5 mm dia. x 70 mm deep
TS-18816 Reacti-Block S-1
Holds 13 x 13 mm dia. Test Tubes; 13 holes/14 mm dia. x 45 mm deep
TS-18817 Reacti-Block T-1
Holds 9 x 16 mm dia. Test Tubes; 9 holes/17 mm dia. x 45 mm deep
TS-18818 Reacti-Block U-1
Holds 8 x 20 mm dia. Test Tubes; 8 holes/21 mm dia. x 45 mm deep
TS-18819 Reacti-Block V-1
Holds 17 Microcentrifuge Test Tubes; 17 holes/11 mm dia. x 45 mm deep
For more information, or to download product instructions, www.thermoscientific.com/chromatography	 4
Reacti-Block Aluminum Blocks
(continued)
The Reacti-Block Aluminum Blocks featured below are
designed to be used exclusively with the Reacti-Therm
Modules. The hole patterns do not match the needle
configuration of Reacti-Vap Evaporators.
Reacti-Vial Magnetic Stirrers
Offer faster reaction times with smooth mixing of small
samples.
Mounted on a triangular
matrix, these small
Teflon-coated stirring
bars fit the cone portion
of 0.3, 1.0, 3.0, 5.0 and
10.0 ml Thermo Scientific
Reacti-Vial Small
Reaction Vials. For more
information on Reacti-Vial
Small Reaction Vials, see
page 5.
When used with Thermo Scientific Reacti-Therm Heating/
Stirring Modules, these efficient stirrers provide:
•	Faster reaction times with smooth, efficient mixing of small
reaction samples
•	Solubilization of sticky concentrated residues such as
those found on evaporation of sugar solutions
•	Increased speed-of-surface reactions by keeping
insoluble reactants in suspension
Ordering Information
Product #	 Description	 Pkg. Size
TS-16000	 Reacti-Vial Magnetic Stirrers	 Pkg. of 6
	�	  For use with 3.0, 5.0 and 10 ml Reacti-Vial
	 Small Reaction Vials
TS-16010	 Reacti-Vial Magnetic Stirrers	 Pkg. of 6
�		  For use with 0.3 and 1.0 ml Reacti-Vial
		  Small Reaction Vials
Ordering Information
Product # Description
TS-18806 Reacti-Block F
Holds 8 x 6 ml Vacuum Hydrolysis Tubes; 8 holes/10 mm dia. x 64 mm deep
TS-18807	 Reacti-Block G
Holds 4 x 18 ml Vacuum Hydrolysis Tubes; 4 holes/19 mm dia. x 64 mm deep
TS-18809 Reacti-Block J
Blank/no holes (for custom drilling) 7.6 cm tall
TS-18810 Reacti-Block K
Blank/no holes (for custom drilling) 5.1 cm tall
TS-18812 Reacti-Block L
Holds 16 x 0.1 ml Reacti-Vials; 16 holes/12 mm dia. x 21 mm deep
Thermo Scientific | Heating, Stirring & Evaporation Systems 5
S
am
p
le H
and
ling P
rod
ucts
Reacti-Vial Small Reaction Vials
Make small-sample handling easy and convenient.
•
Ideal for:
• Residue isolation
• Derivative preparation
• Maximum sample retrieval
• Moisture protection
• Sample storage
Thermo Scientific Reacti-Vial Small Reaction Vials have an
internal cone designed to make small-sample collection
and handling easy and convenient. The cone feature is
particularly useful for removing small quantities of sample
with a syringe, even into the microliter range. The extra
thick glass wall magnifies the sample, making these units
ideal for observing chemical reactions. Reacti-ViaI Small
Reaction Vials can be used for derivatization, isolation and
purification. You can also use Reacti-ViaI Small Reaction
Vials for precipitations, centrifugations and solvent
separations.
Our amber Reacti-ViaI Small Reaction Vials are manu-
factured from amber glass, and are amber throughout.
These amber vials assure that your light-sensitive
compounds are well protected. All Reacti-ViaI Small
Reaction Vials are supplied complete with Open-Top Screw
Caps and Teflon/Rubber Laminated Discs (other discs can
be ordered separately, see optional accessories below).
Optional Accessories
Teflon/
Silicone Discs
Pkg. of 72
Rubber
Laminated Discs
Pkg. of 72
Open-Top
Screw Caps
Pkg. of 72
Miniert
Valves
Pkg. of 72
Reacti-Vial
Magnetic Stirrers
Pkg. of 6
Vial Size Product # Product # Product # Product # Product #
100 µl TS-12708 TS-13208
0.3 ml TS-12712 TS-12412 TS-13215 TS-16010
1.0 ml TS-12712 TS-12412 TS-13215 TS-16010
3.0 ml TS-12718 TS-12418 TS-13218 TS-10135 TS-16000
5.0 mI TS-12718 TS-12418 TS-13218 TS-10135 TS-16000
10.0 mI TS-12722 TS-12422 TS-13219 TS-10130 TS-16000